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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2021 - 06/22/2021

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/20/2021 10:05:21AM

Assembly District 67

 18,917 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 3,924 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 185 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  23,026 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  23,026 

 9,849 HASA A. KINGO

 5,627 ORLANDO MOLINA

 1 ALBERT KRAMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRA RIGNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTON H. MADDOX JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW FRADIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW W. AMEND (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR HILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN CARDOZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL DE BLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAMERON HOLT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUCK ZLATKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL CASHEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIELA ALVARADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARYL I. KESSLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID NIDUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SACKSTIEN (WRITE-IN)

 4 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EARL SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD GANI TOPTANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD L. POWERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EFFIE FISH (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELANA SINENSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZA TREUNAFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY FRIDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ASKANMSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC HATZIMEMOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN V. FINNERAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE DEBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE NARDELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE V. DEBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FAYDA FAYDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GALE BREWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE SILVER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2021 - 06/22/2021

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/20/2021 10:05:21AM

Assembly District 67

 1 GREG NEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD MAHATSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN-PAUL A. POULOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE FLECHNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANOS MARTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASMINE E. DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFERY ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER UREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN BACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH ORIAN, ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSHUA ANDROPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE CRATER (WRITE-IN)

 2 JUDITH SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIUS RANDLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN BURSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIM BERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLE D. WINNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENA KODSNELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LESLIE WOLFOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIESEL OBRECHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA IMMITT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOREN CHOOSER ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORI LESSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCINDA CARDINAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARA A. NULL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA WILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIA EISNER-GRYNBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DAENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NETTIE TROMMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAH LINDENFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORA LITTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 OTHO KEOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL HARSCNHARN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP SEGAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD TRETEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBENT HASTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD ALAN CURRIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SADEQUA WIGGINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SALLY QUAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT SHAFFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STANLEY ZABAR (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2021 - 06/22/2021

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/20/2021 10:05:21AM

Assembly District 67

 1 STEVE HOFFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN D. HOFFINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUZANNE O'TTARE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TALI WEINSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEODORE SCHWEITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 8 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTORIA G.J. BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 2 W. DYER HALPERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY R. HARKIN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  15,583 

Unrecorded  7,443 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2021 - 06/22/2021

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/20/2021 10:05:21AM

Assembly District 69

 20,323 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 3,935 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 205 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  24,463 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  24,463 

 9,964 HASA A. KINGO

 6,458 ORLANDO MOLINA

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN ISACSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW W. CAVALUZZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELA PINSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTON MIKOFSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASIM J. GADSDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY LEIWANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID FRANKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID GALANTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANA J. BASSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE DREY (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD J. DECKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD WIPPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWIN BAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIOTT BRILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVAN JAFFE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN GUCCIARDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY SCHESSEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAZEL GROSSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK CRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANET ALRAREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON F LOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL GRECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOAN STUMPF (WRITE-IN)

 1 JO-ANN WHITEHORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL MAYMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN RIGORES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN HERMANN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JUDITH SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIUS MORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH BECKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH BELKIN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2021 - 06/22/2021

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/20/2021 10:05:21AM

Assembly District 69

 1 LAWRENCE KOBRIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA ASCHKENAZY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA SWANSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LWEIS C TAISHOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC LEAHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC TOBAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK VON STEINBERG (WRITE-IN)

 2 MATTHEW BRINCKERHOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX FISH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BELLINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL F. DAVIDSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE RITHOLTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOHAMED DRISSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MYRA FREED (WRITE-IN)

 2 MYRA ROCHELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAFAEL MATEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAFEEQ RAHEEM (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMONA RONSLAYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDEE ROMANER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD SIEGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTH MESSINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM KOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN MAGERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SONJA WICKHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN ABRAMS-DOWNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS KENNIFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS SHEEDY (WRITE-IN)

 25 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VLADIMIR LENIN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  16,517 

Unrecorded  7,946 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2021 - 06/22/2021

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/20/2021 10:05:21AM

Assembly District 75

 806 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 235 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 10 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,051 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,051 

 399 HASA A. KINGO

 243 ORLANDO MOLINA

 1 BENJAMIN PLATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES ENGMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD MERMELSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK SEGAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA WILEY (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  647 

Unrecorded  404 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2021 - 06/22/2021

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/20/2021 10:05:21AM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 40,046 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 8,094 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 400 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  48,540 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  48,540 

 20,212 HASA A. KINGO

 12,328 ORLANDO MOLINA

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN ISACSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBERT KRAMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRA RIGNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTON H. MADDOX JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW FRADIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW W. AMEND (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW W. CAVALUZZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELA PINSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTON MIKOFSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR HILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASIM J. GADSDEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY LEIWANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN CARDOZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN PLATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL DE BLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAMERON HOLT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES ENGMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUCK ZLATKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL CASHEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIELA ALVARADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARYL I. KESSLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID FRANKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID GALANTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID NIDUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SACKSTIEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANA J. BASSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE DREY (WRITE-IN)

 7 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EARL SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD GANI TOPTANI (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2021 - 06/22/2021

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/20/2021 10:05:21AM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 EDWARD J. DECKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD L. POWERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD MERMELSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD WIPPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWIN BAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 EFFIE FISH (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELANA SINENSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZA TREUNAFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIOTT BRILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY FRIDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ASKANMSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC HATZIMEMOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN V. FINNERAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE DEBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE NARDELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE V. DEBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVAN JAFFE (WRITE-IN)

 1 FAYDA FAYDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GALE BREWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE SILVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN GUCCIARDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG NEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY SCHESSEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAZEL GROSSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD MAHATSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN-PAUL A. POULOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK CRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE FLECHNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANET ALRAREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANOS MARTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASMINE E. DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON F LOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFERY ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER UREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JILL GRECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOAN STUMPF (WRITE-IN)

 1 JO-ANN WHITEHORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL MAYMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN RIGORES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN BACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN HERMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH ORIAN, ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSHUA ANDROPHY (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2021 - 06/22/2021

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/20/2021 10:05:21AM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 JUDGE CRATER (WRITE-IN)

 4 JUDITH SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIUS MORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIUS RANDLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAREN BURSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH BECKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH BELKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIM BERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLE D. WINNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE KOBRIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENA KODSNELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LESLIE WOLFOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIESEL OBRECHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA ASCHKENAZY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA IMMITT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA SWANSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOREN CHOOSER ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORI LESSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCINDA CARDINAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LWEIS C TAISHOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARA A. NULL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC LEAHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC TOBAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK SEGAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK VON STEINBERG (WRITE-IN)

 2 MATTHEW BRINCKERHOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX FISH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 2 MAYA WILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIA EISNER-GRYNBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BELLINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DAENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL F. DAVIDSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE RITHOLTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOHAMED DRISSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MYRA FREED (WRITE-IN)

 2 MYRA ROCHELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NETTIE TROMMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAH LINDENFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORA LITTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 OTHO KEOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL HARSCNHARN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP SEGAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAFAEL MATEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAFEEQ RAHEEM (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2021 - 06/22/2021

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/20/2021 10:05:21AM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 RAMONA RONSLAYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDEE ROMANER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD SIEGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD TRETEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBENT HASTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD ALAN CURRIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTH MESSINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SADEQUA WIGGINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SALLY QUAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM KOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT SHAFFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN MAGERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SONJA WICKHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 STANLEY ZABAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN ABRAMS-DOWNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE HOFFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN D. HOFFINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUZANNE O'TTARE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TALI WEINSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEODORE SCHWEITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS KENNIFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS SHEEDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 33 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTORIA G.J. BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VLADIMIR LENIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 W. DYER HALPERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY R. HARKIN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  32,747 

Unrecorded  15,793 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2021 - 06/22/2021

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/20/2021 10:05:21AM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, July 20, 2021.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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